Bus

High Speed Rail Service 11 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Frankfurt (Main) S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Frankfurt (Main)
Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof
9 stops Monday 19:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:16
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Wednesday 19:16
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 19:16
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Friday 19:16
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
Leipzig Hbf Saturday 19:16
Erfurt Hof Sunday 19:16
Eisenach Hbf

Route info
Fulda Bahnhof Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 9

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 4 hour 32 min

Koszal
Lubeck
Ha
5 Bremerhaven
Groningen
Oldenburg :
Bremen Gorzaw
e wielkopalski
Zwolle rlin
Wolfshurg
Qsnabruck =l & Sl
erland Hannover vojewddzty
o T
Arnham g T Eielefeld T
H Cotthus Gora
overn e AT
W Kassel Chasebuz
et De
Dusseldarf o
Siegen WOEW
Aachen pgnn & e Liberec dolros
Chemnitz
f Koblenz S pueroropod
Praha’  Severawicha:
] o
Franyurtam Pardi
-Etzebuerg . Wiirzburg Eetko
Flzen
ot Nirnberg lihoztipad
Saarbricken
/ Karlsruhe Bayern i
& 5 Ingolstadt Ceska
1 Budéjovice
Wi

Frejburg
im Breisgau

Munchen @ OpenStreatiap contributors

g BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

3 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday 22:14
Tuesday 22:14
Wednesday 22:14
Thursday 22:14
Friday 22:14
Saturday 22:14
Sunday 22:14
Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 12 hour 34 min

18:56

18:56

18:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 12 hour 9 min

19:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 7 hour 47 min

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 44 min

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Kufstein — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Kufstein

Rosenheim

Ostbahnhof

Minchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Kufstein — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kufstein
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 9 hour 18 min

09:26

09:26

09:26

09:26

09:26

09:26

09:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 4 min

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Worms, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 44 min

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Rostock Hauptbahnhof

17 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Waren (Miritz) Bahnhof

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 9 hour 50 min

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 12 hour 8 min

19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Erfurt Hbf Miinchen Hbf — Erfurt Hbf
10 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Miinchen Hbf
Wednesday
Pasing
Thursday
Augsburg Hbf
Friday
Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof (oben) Saturday
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Route info
Fulda Bahnhof Direction: Miinchen Hbf
Stops: 10

Eisenach Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 40 min

Erfurt Hbf

16:46

16:46

16:46

16:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 8 hour 19 min

14:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf
(Berlin) (Berlin)
11 stops Monday 05:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Fulda Bahnhof
Eisenach Hbf Saturday N
Erfurt Hbf Sunday -
Leipzig Hbf

Route info
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 11

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Trip Duration: 5 hour 47 min

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction Route schedule

Rostock Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Rostock Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf
17 stops Monday 07:26-11:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:26-11:21
Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 07:26-11:21
Waren (Miritz) Bahnhof

Thursday 07:26-11:21
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Friday 07:26-11:21
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf Saturday 07:26-11:21
Leipzig Hbf Sunday 07:26-11:21
Erfurt Hbf

Route info
Eisenach Hbf Direction: Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 17

Fulda Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 10 hour 53 min
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Glinzburg
Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Rostock Hauptbahnhof

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Waren (Miritz) Bahnhof

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Munchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 53 min

07:43

07:43

07:43

07:43

07:43

07:43

07:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Worms, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 3 hour 52 min

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Géttingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Fulda Bahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 9 hour 7 min

03:03

03:03-03:02

03:03

03:03

03:03

03:03

07:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 52 min

17:26

17:26

17:26

17:26

17:26

17:26

17:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Erfurt Hbf Miinchen Hbf — Erfurt Hbf
10 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Miinchen Hbf
Wednesday
Augsburg Hbf
Thursday
Glinzburg
Friday
Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof (oben) Saturday
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Route info
Fulda Bahnhof Direction: Miinchen Hbf
Stops: 10

Eisenach Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 43 min

Erfurt Hbf

17:47

17:47

17:47

17:47

17:47

17:47

17:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

17 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday 21:51

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 10 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 9 hour 25 min

13:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Géttingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Fulda Bahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 8 hour 10 min

03:03

03:03

03:03

03:03

03:03

03:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Kufstein

17 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Kufstein

Monday 11:26
Tuesday 11:26
Wednesday 11:26
Thursday 11:26
Friday 11:26
Saturday 11:26-15:26
Sunday 11:26
Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 10 hour 19 min

13:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 57 min

09:47

09:47

09:47

09:47

09:47

09:47

09:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 12 hour 8 min

19:20

19:20

19:20

19:20

19:20

19:20

19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

23 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Lineburg

Salzwedel

Stendal Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 12 hour 52 min

18:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 7 hour 51 min

06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 7 hour 46 min

14:46

14:46

14:46

14:46

14:46

14:46

14:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 12 hour 33 min

18:56

18:56

18:56

18:56

19:20-22:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 49 min

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

16 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Bitterfeld

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 10 hour 4 min

21:51

21:51

21:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 4 min

14:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 8 hour 46 min

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 8 hour 46 min

13:46

13:46

13:46

13:46

13:46

13:46

13:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Kufstein

17 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Kufstein

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 9 hour 8 min

07:26-11:26

07:26-11:26

07:26-11:26

07:26-11:26

07:26-11:26

07:26-11:26

07:26-11:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 12 hour 32 min

18:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf
(Berlin) (Berlin)
11 stops Monday 05:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Fulda Bahnhof
Eisenach Hbf Saturday N
Erfurt Hbf Sunday -
Leipzig Hbf

Route info
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 11

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Trip Duration: 5 hour 48 min

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

5 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 19:20

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Warnemiinde

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Waren (Miritz) Bahnhof

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Warnemiuinde

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Warnemiinde

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 16 min

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Warnemtiinde — Muiinchen Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Warnemiinde

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Waren (Miritz) Bahnhof

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Warnemiinde — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Warnemiinde
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 10 hour 20 min

10:53-15:26

10:53-11:21

10:53-11:21

10:53-11:21

10:53-11:21

10:53-11:21

10:53-11:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Erfurt Hbf Miinchen Hbf — Erfurt Hbf
10 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Miinchen Hbf
Wednesday
Pasing
Thursday
Augsburg Hbf
Friday
Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof (oben) Saturday
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Route info
Fulda Bahnhof Direction: Miinchen Hbf
Stops: 10

Eisenach Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 44 min

Erfurt Hbf

18:46

18:46

18:46

18:46

18:46

18:46

18:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
16 stops Monday 05:42-15:48
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:14-15:48
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 06:14-15:48
Pasing

Thursday 06:14-15:48
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 06:14-15:48
Glinzburg
Uim Hauptbahnhof Saturday 06:14-15:48
Hauptbahnhof (oben) Sunday 06:14-05:42
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 16

Fulda Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 9 hour 2 min
Eisenach Hbf
Erfurt Hbf
Leipzig Hbf
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
15 stops Monday 06:05-11:46
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:05-11:46
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 06:05-11:46
Augsburg Hbf

Thursday 06:05-11:46
Glinzburg

Friday 06:05-11:46
Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof (oben) Saturday 06:05-11:46
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 06:05-11:46
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Fulda Bahnhof Direction: Munchen Hbf

Stops: 15

Eisenach Hbf
Trip Duration: 8 hour 57 min
Erfurt Hbf
Leipzig Hbf
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

16 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Bitterfeld

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 55 min

15:48


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 7 min

17:11

17:11

17:11

17:11

17:11

15:26-17:11

17:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 07:49

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 7 hour 47 min

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday 12:46
Tuesday 06:14-12:46
Wednesday 06:14-12:46
Thursday 06:14-12:46
Friday 06:14-16:46
Saturday 06:14-16:46
Sunday 06:14-12:46
Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 54 min

09:16-19:08

09:16-19:08

09:16-19:08

09:16-19:08

09:16-19:08

09:16-19:08

09:16-19:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

Direction
Muinchen Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

11 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-2833539093

